the Newgen Software Technologies Limited (“the Company”) incorporated in the UK, has executed a 

Master Service Agreement with a customer for Newgen Software licenses, AWS Managed Cloud Services 

and Implementation services for the Customer. The aggregate value of the aforesaid Agreement is GBP 

£1,468,804 (One million, four hundred and sixty-eight thousand, eight hundred and four pounds). 

The details as per Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015 are as follows: -  

Sr. No. Parameters  : Remark  

(i) Name of the entity awarding the 

order(s)/contract (s) 

: Overseas entity situated in United Kingdom

[...]

Provide Newgen’s Contract Management 

platform across the Enterprise helping users 

create and manage Policy Documents. 

(vi) time period by which the 

order(s)/contract(s) is to be executed; 

: 3 Years 

(vii) broad consideration or size of the 

order(s)/contract(s); 

: GBP £1,468,804 (One million, four hundred 

and sixty-eight thousand, eight hundred and 

four pounds) 

(viii) whether the promoter/ promoter 

group / group companies have any 

interest in the entity that awarded the 

: No 

order(s)/contract(s)? If yes, nature of 

interest and details thereof; 

Further, we hereby confirm that this transaction does not fall within the definition of a related party